\:

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV Il Group A

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 KOITMAA Villem-Henrik
KUUSK Ken
URUSHEYV llya
LAHESALU Lauri
RODIN Dmitri

ROOBA Robert
TITARENKO Vassili
10 IVANOV Maksim
11 LUKATS Jan

12 SIBIRTSEV Aleksei

13 SAVVOV Igor

14 VORANG Mihkel

15 ALEKSANDROV Andrei
17 ANDREJEV Roman

18 JAKOVLEV Anatoli

© oo o wN

19 KALJUSTE Kaupo

20 SEMJONOV Maksim
21 IVANOV Sergei

22 BOROVIKOV Maksim
23 PETROV Aleksandr

24 NOVIKOV Sergei
30 KOLOSSOV Aleksandr
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
1 KOITMAA Villem-Henrik
30 KOLOSSOQV Aleksandr

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of WED 18 APR 2012
Including Game #14

EST - Estonia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK

M TMTMTMTMOUO UTTTTO MM TTT OQOQOOoO
[8)]
o
o

A
oo oo oor oo~ oo oo or ool ool ool
OFr OO MNMNWE ONONE UUOPRAWW NP OPR

OPF NOOWN NWNNO WFRPR WO OWwkEFr Ww

GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 4 235:56 78.64
5 5 2 64:04 21.36

0

4
1
4
8
8
6
9
1
8
1
4
2
5
2
6
6
2
0

12

GA
9
2

0

2 +10
14 +8

0 +4
10 +5

6 +5
4 +7
+6
+3
+6

+2
+4
+1
+4
+5

+9
+3
+3
+3
+8

+6

=
N

Ok ONMNOO®® MNMNPMOOO ON

o
o

OO0 OO0OFrRrPFPO OFrPOOO OORFrR PO OOOO
OO0 POONO OO0OO0OO0OO PONPEPW OFL, OO

SVS SOG SVS%

112
23

121 92.56
25 92.00

o

OO0 POOOO OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OPFrP OO OO0OO0OFR

0
9
15
22
30

26
26
19

3
30

2
8
10
13
6

21
14
3
5
24

5
0

0.00
11.11
0.00
4.55
6.67

11.54
11.54
21.05

0.00
16.67

50.00
25.00
0.00
15.38
0.00

19.05
21.43
66.67

0.00
20.83

20.00
0.00

GAA SOW L

2.29
1.87

040
010

LEGEND
A Assists
F Forward

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM  Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2910EST_83 5.0

Report Created WED 18 APR 2012 18:57 GMT

Page 1/1



