

IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship DIV II Group A



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of WED 18 APR 2012 Including Game #14

EST - Estonia

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	KOITMAA Villem-Henrik	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	KUUSK Ken	D	5	1	3	4	2	+10	0	0	1	9	11.11
3	URUSHEV Ilya	D	5	0	1	1	14	+8	0	0	0	15	0.00
4	LAHESALU Lauri	D	5	1	3	4	0	+4	0	1	0	22	4.55
6	RODIN Dmitri	D	5	2	6	8	10	+5	0	0	0	30	6.67
8	ROOBA Robert	F	5	3	5	8	6	+5	0	3	0	26	11.54
9	TITARENKO Vassili	F	5	3	3	6	4	+7	1	1	0	26	11.54
10	IVANOV Maksim	F	5	4	5	9	12	+6	1	2	1	19	21.05
11	LUKATS Jan	F	5	0	1	1	2	+3	0	0	0	3	0.00
12	SIBIRTSEV Aleksei	F	5	5	3	8	0	+6	0	1	0	30	16.67
13	SAVVOV Igor	D	5	1	0	1	0	+2	0	0	0	2	50.00
14	VORANG Mihkel	F	5	2	2	4	0	+4	0	0	0	8	25.00
15	ALEKSANDROV Andrei	F	4	0	2	2	0	+1	0	0	0	10	0.00
17	ANDREJEV Roman	F	5	2	3	5	4	+4	1	0	0	13	15.38
18	JAKOVLEV Anatoli	D	5	0	2	2	2	+5	0	0	0	6	0.00
19	KALJUSTE Kaupo	D	5	4	2	6	8	+9	0	0	0	21	19.05
20	SEMJONOV Maksim	F	5	3	3	6	0	+3	1	2	0	14	21.43
21	IVANOV Sergei	F	5	2	0	2	0	+3	1	0	0	3	66.67
22	BOROVIKOV Maksim	F	5	0	0	0	2	+3	0	0	0	5	0.00
23	PETROV Aleksandr	F	5	5	7	12	0	+8	0	1	1	24	20.83
24	NOVIKOV Sergei	F	5	1	1	2	4	+6	0	0	0	5	20.00
30	KOLOSSOV Aleksandr	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
Goal	keeping Statistics												

No	Name	GPT	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1	KOITMAA Villem-Henrik	5	5	4	235:56	78.64	9	112	121	92.56	2.29	0 4 0
30	KOLOSSOV Aleksandr	5	5	2	64:04	21.36	2	23	25	92.00	1.87	0 1 0

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	D	Defence
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game	No	Jersey number
PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals
PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals
so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played	TSh	Total shifts played
w	Number of games won	+/-	Plus/minus net		